Randonnées hors Ile de France MJC : 1991-2017

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

3-17 aolit
avril/mai
8-9 mai
aolt

17-23 juillet

13-20 juin
25.06-8.07

mai

1-3 mai

mai

4-11 juillet
24-31 octobre

4-13 juin
4-10 juillet

avril/mai
1-7 juin
10-12 juin
1-10 juillet
Aot

19.05-4.06
29.04-12.05

2-9 juillet

16-27 juillet
21-22-23 septembre

27.04-1.05
4-12 mai

10-22 juin
15-30 aoft

Chatel (Hte-Savoie) Roger Godin
Calanques (Roger Godin)

Lisieux a Honfleur (Elisabeth Barrois)
Valgaudemar, Hautes-Alpes (Roger Godin)
Freuenwald (Roger Godin)

Tour du Beaufortain (Claude Roger)
Mercantour (Chantal Loizillon)

Calanques (Roger Godin)

Bagnoles de 1’Orne (Gérard Truffault)
Irlande (Jenny Savrda)

Haute Tarantaise (Claude Roger)
Irlande (Jenny Savrda)

Presqu’ile de Crozon (Edith Bedel)
Aiguilles Rouges (Christian Bedel)

Volcans d’Auvergne (Michel Cumini)
Anjou (Marie-Christine Andreau)
Mont St. Michel (Serge Bonnot)

Tour du Mt. Viso (Christian Bedel)
Mercantour (Michel Cumini)

Calanques (Roger Godin)

Toubkal, Maroc (Christian Bedel)

Haute Maurienne (Jenny Savrda)

Tour du Queyras (Michel Cumini)
Bourgogne : Vézelay (Dominique Chéront)

Kent et Hampshire G.B. (Jenny Savrda)
Alsace (Serge Bonnot)

Périgord Noir (Marie-Christine Andreau)
Le Chemin de Stevenson (Michel Cumini)

20-21-22 septembre Sancerre — Chavignol — Briare

(Dominique Chéront)



2006

2007

2008

2009

2003

2004

2005

28.02-2.03
4-14 avril
1-4 mai
24.05-1.06
1-15 juillet

Anjou (Marie-Christine Andreau)

Le Mont Ventoux (Michel Cumini)

Bagnoles de I’Orne (Gérard Truffault)

Séjour Jura (Serge Bonnot, Jacques Métivet)
Le Chemin des Bonshommes (Michel Cumini)

20-21-22 septembre Auxerre *- Irancy — Arcy sur Cure (D.Chéront)

29.05-6.06

3-10 juillet

3-4 juillet
28.10-4.11

17-18-19 septembre

avril

5-8 mai

22-28 mai

12-19 juin

9 — 10 juillet

13-23 sept.
09-10-11 septembre

*Arlette Renard

Presqu’ile de Crozon (Roger Godin)

Massif des Aravis (Michel Cumini)

Compiégne - Pierrefonds (Dominique Chéront)
Autour de Langogne (Lozere) (Séb. Messager)
Sens * — forét d’Othe (Dominique Chéront)
*Arlette Renard

Irlande : Connemara, Iles d’Aran (Jenny Savrda)
Vallée de la Sée (G. Truffault et E. Lerochais)
La Bourboule (Marie-Christine Andreau)
Gorges de la Jonte et du Tarn (Jean Laborde)
Bord de Loire — Sologne

Corse (Michel Cumini)

Flandres : Lille*, Mont Cassel, Bray Dunes

(Dominique et Annie* Chéront)

1-7 mai

1-8 juillet

Aout
15-16-17-18 sept

5-8 mai

7-8 juillet
15-30 juillet
13-16 sept.
29 oct./3 nov.

5-19 juillet
12-15 sept.
15-18 mai
11-18 juillet

11-14 sept.
17-24 oct.

Guernsey (Jenny Savrda)

La Clarée — Briancon (Julien Rouher)

La Corse (Michel Cumini)

Pays de Caux — Rouen * (Dominique Chéront)
*Arlette Renard

Anjou (Josiane Champigny)

Vexin : Auvers - Royaumont

Chateaux Cathares (Michel Cumini)

Sud Morvan — Autun* (D Chéront et A.Renard)
Charentes (Elisabeth Lerochais)

La Corréze (Michel Cumini, Jenny Savrda)
L’Avesnois — Thiérarche —Laon*
(Dominique Chéront et Denis Renault*)

La Suisse Normande — Caen*

(Michel Vandervenet — Annie Chéront*)
Chartreuse (Julien Rouher)

Hautes Cotes de Beaune (D et A Chéront)
Lou Castelet (M-F Bailly-Maitre)



2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

10-16 mai
23-30 mai
4-10 juillet
1-3 oct.

25-26-27 mai
2-8 juin
12-19 juin
8-10 juillet
Sept.

7-9 oct.

25-28 mai
10-17 juin
15-22 juillet
21-23 sept.
7-14 octobre

26-30 avril
31 mai 3 juin
5-7 juillet
20-22 sept.

27/04-1/05

8-11 mai

19-20 juillet
20-22 septembre

27/04-3/05
29/06-4/07

21-28 mai
4-11 septembre

27 juin — 3 juillet

Marais-Poitevin (M-C Andreau)
Luberon (Evelyne Herbeuval)
Dolomites (D. Chéront, Julien Rouher)
Pays d’Auge (D et A Chéront)

Bourgogne itinérante : GR13 (D. Chéront)
Bretagne intérieure (M-C Andreau)

Le Caroux (Evelyne Herbeuval)

La Beauce, vallée du Loir (D et A Chéront)
Vallée du Haut Verdon (Michel Vandervennet)
Beaujolais (Didier Thimonier)

Bourgogne itinérante : GR13 (D. Chéront)
Le Caroux bis (Evelyne Herbeuval)

Les Vosges (Evelyne Herbeuval)

L’ Auxois (D et A Chéront)

La Londe-les-Maures (Annie Gence)

South Downs Way (G.B.) (Jenny Savrda)
Bourgogne itinérante (D Cheront)
Beaujolais suite (Didier Thimonier)

L’ Auxois suite (Dominique Chéront)

Ile de Wight (G.B.) (Jenny Savrda)
Anjou (Marie-Christine Andreau)
Vexin francais, Gisors (Annie Chéront)
Flandres (Dominique Chéront)

Cornwall (G.B.) (Jenny Savrda)
Tournus, Beaujolais, Lyon (D et A Chéront)

Bretagne (Marie-Christine Andreau)
Aveyron nord (Dominique et Annie Chéront)

Vercors (Didier Thimonier)






